
2861

zL4

02/07/2025TFoAL, G\oBFTF G\o  527
VFNL5]ZH[ V[O ;L UFD o

ZSDEFJJHGNFULGFVF.8DS|D

 1 U],FA %,[8  8  80.00 106.5  8520.00
 2 U],FA %,[8  1  75.00 12.5  938.00

AFSL 

 132436.00

S[Z[8

 9458.00
 0.00

 18.00
 36.00

 9512.00
 10

8M8,  9  119.00

DH]ZL o
SDLXG o

I]hZ RFH" o

G[8 ZSD o
S], AFSL o

ZSD

 122924.00
 9512.00

VFU,F
VFHGF

 10
 0

 0.00EF0] o


